PLACE LNAME FNAME TIME

1 Holton Matt 21:50
2 Cooper Tyler 22:39
3 Kirwan Finbarr 22:48
4 Kukral Brad 24:05:00
5 McEwan Jr John 24:28:00
6 Hovious Taylor 24:38:00
7 Dela Cruz Micah 25:05:00
8 Ellis Jay 25:31:00
9 Alves Flavio 26:08:00
10 Gerdel Morgan 26:49:00
11 Dollisson Damian 27:01:00
12 Payne Kai 27:30:00
13 Pella Chip 27:51:00
14 Dollisson Laura 27:59:00
15 Naylor Dana 28:09:00
16 Zarro John 29:22:00
17 Randolph Destiny 29:43:00
18 Lorenzo Mark 30:00:00
19 Johnson David 30:09:00
20 Adelman Jonah 30:12:00
21 Aronson David 30:15:00
22 Pohl Craig 30:21:00
23 linuma-Nakaaki Kai 30:24:00
24 Weiner Jon 30:32:00
25 Gifford Greg 30:55:00
26 Queirolo Enzo 31:00:00
27 Egert Nadia 31:33:00
28 Runner Unknown 31:35:00
29 Laughlin-Hall Kristine 31:44:00
30 Payne Kip 31:47:00
31 Wideman-Powell  Angela 31:49:00
32 Zajac Frank 31:50:00
33 Holm Nick 32:09:00
34 Kissack Belinda 32:16:00
35 Buchman Kristin 32:19:00
36 Daganzo Vincent 32:22:00
37 Bhonsale Sara 33:18:00
38 Moriyasu Jim 33:47:00
39 Lopez Ron 33:49:00
40 Mellom Deborah 33:51:00
41 Kaitz Richard 33:55:00
42 Lash Bob 34:07:00
43 Zarro Adam 34:59:00
44 Swain Whitney 35:08:00
45 Kirwan Joe 35:27:00

46 Bristow Rob 35:46:00



47 Moriyasu
48 Lopez
49 Johnnson
50 Daganzo
51 Daganzo
52 Weiner
53 Swain

54 Swain

55 Tendo
56 Daganzo
57 Welch
58 Welch
59 Powell
60 Wideman
61 Mehling
62 Newsom
63 Kline

64 Swain

65 Ellis

66 Zajac

67 Laughlin-Hall
68 Laughlin-Hall

69 Stahl

70 Keller

71 Nevius
72 Nevius
73 Cole

74 Madda
75 Gerdel
76 Matsunaga
77 Foreman
78 Weiner
79 Daganzo
80 Encheff
81 Wideman
82 Lahens
83 Lapica
84 Harnack
85 Harnack
86 Holm

Narny
Ruben
Patty
Franco
Madeleine
Iris
Monica
Bernadette
Troy
Jenifer
Kate
Jared
Ryan
Jan

Keri
Christie
Tricia
Tony
Byron
Marian
Khloe
Noah
Candy
Maureen
James
Michelle
Lorna
Lilia
Jessica
Valeri
Nalani
Summer
Sally
Roxanne
Steve
Alina
Gabrie
James
Tracie
Carissa

35:48:00
36:12:00
36:26:00
36:28:00
36:29:00
36:31:00
36:41:00
36:43:00
37:35:00
38:05:00
38:17:00
38:18:00
38:28:00
38:29:00
38:36:00
38:44:00
38:48:00
39:40:00
40:06:00
41:09:00
41:15:00
41:16:00
42:08:00
42:31:00
43:23:00
43:30:00
44:19:00
45:04:00
46:07:00
47:01:00
47:02:00
48:37:00
48:39:00
50:29:00
51:00:00
53:16:00
53:18:00
58:03:00
58:06:00
58:08:00



